3 July 2023 -
9 July 2023

Monday 3 July

Wednesday 5 July
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Biary <+
12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL Rota (Dail Eireann )

16:00 - 23:00 Voting on Legislation (D4il Eireann)
123:00 - 23:30 VOTING BLOCK (Déif Eireann)

Friday 7 July
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Tuesday 4 July
__ Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <
| Enniscorthy Steering Group Ehimeat ol i
| MB Meeting (Tim HQ) =

14:00 - 15:04 OOB Vote (Déil Eireann } <

Thursday 6 July

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’Donovan's Diary <>

Saturday 8 July

Sunday 9 July




10 July 2023 -
16 July 2023

July 2023 August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWwe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 10 July

Tuesday 11 July
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary
Managementxoa;&-m (Trim HQ) T &
~ 114:00 - 15:04 OOB Vote (Daii Eireann )

Wednesday 12 July
Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary <
16:54 - 21:54 Voting on Legislation (Dail Eireann)

11 21:54 - 22:24 VOTING BLOCK (Dl Eireann) <

Thursday 13 July
_Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Diary <>
:09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQ's (Gaeltacht) (D&il Eireann) - Minister
O'Donavan's Diary

12:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL Rota (Dail Eireann}

Saturday 15 July

Sunday 16 July




July 2023 August 2023
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Monday 17 July

-00:00 Diil Recess*."

Wednesday 19 July

= Dail Recass

Friday 21 Julg_(
© 00:00 Diil Recess '

@

 Tuesday 18 July

« Dail Recess "

| Thursdqy_zo Jul_y

= Déil Recess

Sunday 23 July

& 15:00 - 18:00 All Ireland

¥

Hurling Final (Pairc an Chracaigh)




24 July 2023 - Mo Towe T 5 5

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

“ 00:00 D4l Recess™

=7 Ib=1Z: =35 4155 =F
345678 % 7 8 91011 12 13
30 July 2023 PRERNBE  BEELERD
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Monday 24 July _ Tuesday 25 July
00:00 Ddil Recess & = © bail Recess
Wednesday 26 July ~ &, _ Thursday 27 July
© Dél Recess =« péil Recess " 5]
Friday 28 July Saturday 29 July




31 July 2023 -
6 August 2023

Monday 31 July
00:00 Dil Recess

Wednesday 2 August

+ Déil Recess

Friday 4 August
'+ 00:00 D4l Recess

July 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

August 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Tuesday 1 August

“ Dail Recess

Thursday 3 AUQust

= LIULT A

Saturday 5 Aug ust

Sunday 6 August

=




00:00 D4il Recess

Wednesday 9 August

= Dé“ Recess'

Friday 11 August
_ © 00:00 Diil Recess™"

-5

Ml Bank Holiday

= |

« Dail Recess

Thursday 10 August

August 2023 September 2023
7 Augl.ISt 2023 = Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 7 August Tuesday 8 August

| Saturday 12 August

Sunday 13 August




August 2023 September 2023
14 Augl.ISt 2023 - Mo TeWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Friday 18 August
_ * 00:00 Déil Recess

Thursday 17 August

Monday 14 August 7 _
00:00 Dail Recess '~ : e
Wednesday 16 August -
 Déll Recess 24

Tuesday 15 August

« DAil Recess

= Dail Recess

Saturday 19 August
| CappamoreShow

Sunday 20 August




August 2023 September 2023
21 AUgUSt 2023 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 21 August Tuesday 22 August
00:00 Pl Recess »| < DéfiRecessO % , g
* 11:00 - 15:00 Mary Aeffernan Natioral Monuments - OPW
Visits - Adare and NCW (NCW)
Wednesday 23 August  Thursday 24 August
+ Déil Recess i « Dail Recess
Friday 25 August Saturday 26 August
© 00:00 DAil Recess "
Sunday 27 August

© 12:00 - 12;30 Limerick Show (Racecourse)




August 2023 September 2023
28 AUgUSt 2023 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSs Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
e h 5 6 T 28
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3 September 2023 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
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Monday 28 August Tuesday 29 August i
| 00:00 D4il Recess > # | © Dail Recess =
Wednesday 30 August ' Thursday 31 August 7
| © Déil Recess = ||« Déil Recess 5|

© 11:00 - 12:00 Diéry Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Garret
Nolan

7 15:00 - 16:20 Minister Private Appointment

Friday 1 September
© 00:00 Diil Recess

© 11:00 - 12:00 Meeting Chairman/Minister (M:crosofft'fm;m =
_Meeting) - Garret Nglan

Saturday 2 September

& M Minister not available - Kilkenny

|

Sunday 3 September




4 September 2023 -
10 September 2023

September 2023 October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 4 September

BIvimities oF BUSHIESS EALErs

¥ 13:00 - 14:00 Minister Private Meeting - Lorcan CC (Teams)

Wednesday 6 September

Thursday 7 September

B né.zaecess@

_ « DAll Recess " : 5 : : 4'}
' 14:00 - 17:00 Mlnlster anate Appomtment

Fri day 8 September

‘Saturday 9 September

Dhuibhnie

‘Sunday 10 September




11 September 2023 -
17 September 2023

September 2023 October 2023

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 1
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30 31

Monday 11 September
L omeg_‘i_secess& R

Wednesday 13 September

Thursday 14 September

| ¢ Dail Recess

Frlday 15 September

=

ODQODéE] Recess®

Saturday 16 September




18 September 2023 -
24 September 2023

September 2023 Qctober 2023
Ma TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 18 September

iptcBigE 3 e it

Tuesday 19 September

Wednesday 20 September

Diil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Doncvan's Diary <

Virastar/ Man YWeeK it RAMS

[ 14:00 - 15:04 Order of Business and LQ (Dail Eireann)

{ti it IO i® ‘ ,‘1"-‘1!1 10

Friday 22 September

1 11:30 - 12:00 Diary Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Garret
Nolan S

Thursday 21 September

7112:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (D4l Eireann)

Déil Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

Saturday 23 September

Sunday 24 September




September 2023 October 2023
25 Septem ber 2023 - Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 25 September ' Tuesday 26 September

il Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O’Donovan's Diary <

30 Travel to An Rinn (Colaiste na Rinn
Waterford)

Din Garbhan, Co

Wednesday 27 September

Dail Sitting Day (Leinster House) - Minister O'Donovan's Diary

08:30 - 11:00 Travel to Mountshannon Road (2:20hrs)

ch

1712:00 - 13:04 LQ & QPL (D4l Eireann)

7:00 M

16:00 -
11117:00 - 21:00 Votes on Legislation (D4l Eireann)

liamentan

11121:00 - 21:30 VOTING BLOCK (D3il Eireann)

21:30 - 23:00 Minister travelling home to Limerick

' Thursday 28 September

| Dail Sitting Day {Leinster House) - Minister O’'Donovan's Di

@ g ]
1gs witn OPW ofhcials or

Friday 29 September

Saturday 30 September

1] OT Galtee Gaels

ilhehenny }




